2025-26 CCCYO ATHLETICS SAN FRANCISCO CALENDAR
FALL-WINTER-SPRING
(As of 07/01/2025)

AD MEETING

2024-25 GIRLS SOCCER

2025 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Monday, August 25" by 5:00PM — GVB Final Team Entries/Gym Availability
Wednesday, September 3™ by 5:00PM — GVB Final Rosters due to CYO
Friday, September 12" - Regular Season begins

Sunday, November 2™ - Regular Season ends

Monday, November 3™ — 8" Grade Achievement Series

Tuesday, November 4™ - Post Season begins

Sunday, November 16" - Post Season ends

2025 BOYS SOCCER

*Friday, May 9" 2025, by 5:00PM — Team Entries/Rosters for SFRPD

Monday, August 25" by 5:00PM — Boys Soccer Final Rosters due to CYO
Saturday, September 6" — Regular Season begins

Saturday, October 25" — Regular Season ends*

Saturday, November 1% & Sunday, November 2" — Playoffs *

Saturday, November 8" & Sunday, November 9" — Championships*

Saturday, November 8" or Sunday, November 9" — 8" Grade Achievement Series
*Rain-outs impact when the regular season ends and post-season begins/ends

2025 CROSS COUNTRY

Friday, September 12" by 5:00pm — Registration Deadline

Sunday, October 5" — Invitational Meet Westmoor High School

Sunday, November 2" — Competitive Meet Crystal Springs Cross Country Course




2025-26 BOYS BASKETBALL
Friday, October 315t by 5:00PM — BBB Final Team Entries/Gym Availability
Friday, November 14" by 5:00PM — BBB Final Rosters due to CYO

Thursdai, December 4" — Reﬁular Season beﬁins

Thursday, January 8" — Regular Season resumes

Saturdai, Februaﬁ 7th- Reiular Season ends

Monday, February 9" — Semi-finals for BOTH leagues begins

Saturdai, Februaﬁ 14% — Semi-finals for BOTH Ieaiues ends

Tuesday, February 17" — Sunday, February 22" — GOLD LEAGUE Championship Games
Monday, February 23rd - Thursday, February 26th - OPEN LEAGUE Championship Games
Sunday, February 22"~ 8" Grade Achievement Series

2025-26 GIRLS SOCCER
*Friday, September 26", 2025, by 5:00PM — Team Entries/Rosters for SFRPD
Friday, November 14" by 5:00PM - Girls Soccer Final Rosters due to CYO

Saturdai, December 6" — Reﬁular Season beﬁins

Saturday, January 10""- Regular Season resumes

Saturday, January 31t — Regular Season ends*

Sunday, February 1%t — Playoffs*

Saturday, February 7" — Championships*

Saturday, February 7t - 8" Grade Achievement Series

*Rain-outs impact when the regular season ends and post-season begins/ends




2026 FALL BOYS SOCCER

2026 BOYS VOLLEYBALL

Friday, January 23 by 5:00PM — BVB Final Team Entries/Gym Availability
Friday, February 6" by 5:00PM — BVB Final Rosters due to CYO

Friday, February 27" — Regular Season begins

Tuesday, April 141" — Regular season resumes
Tuesday, May 5" — Post Season begins
Saturday, May 9""- Post Season ends

Tuesday, May 12" — Saturday, May 16" - Championships
Saturday, May 16" - 8th Grade Achievement Series

2026 GIRLS BASKETBALL

Friday, February 6" by 5:00 PM — GBB Final Teams Entries/Gym Availability
Friday, February 20" by 5:00PM — GBB Final Rosters due to CYO

Thursday, March 5" — Regular Season begins

Sunday, May 3" — Regular Season ends
Tuesday, May 5" — Post Season begins
Saturday, May 9th — Post Season ends

Tuesday, May 12" — Sunday, May 17" — Championships
Sunday, May 17" — 8" Grade Achievement Series



